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4*10/100/1000Base-Tx(PoE) to 2*GE SFP ports

RoHS Compliant
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» 4 x EB[0+PoE (RJ45) 10/100/1000Base-Tx
e 2 x Y[ (SFP) 1000Base-Fx
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e &= : 1000Mbps

o SR BESAF1310nm/1550nm ; SREHEF850nm
o {EHIEE : 0~120km

o ¥EOEEY : SFP

o FSHNE @ BAtR9/125um ; £4850/125um,  62.5/125um
BOFE

e &= : 10/100/1000MbpsBi&ERL

o WTHRR | £/4WT

o FEM2EAY : RJ-45

o &R BB/ &ER5

o {&HEEE : 100m
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» IEEE802.3 ( 10Base-T)

» IEEE802.3u ( 100Base-TX/FX )

e IEEE802.3ab ( 1000Base-T)

» IEEE802.3z ( 1000Base-SX/LX/CX/T)

« IEEE802.3x ( if#z )

» IEEE802.3af ( PoE )

e IEEE802.3at ( PoE+ )
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o EIHINER : EHiR48Y , B PoEim ;R A30W
o BTN : 1/2(+), 3/6(-), KimPsiE
TiREM

o MACHHIER: 16K

o B MX: 2Mbit

o ZMHFEIR: <5us
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o RIS, OIS, BORE
B

« MINRBE : EifR48V
RS T

* SRR 28

* R : 214 x 105 x 32mm (A S EERRHEED)

« Ei& :0.6kg
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o T{ERRE : -10°C ~ 70°C

o EEEE : -20°C ~ 70°C

o FEYHEE : 10% ~ 90% RH (FoEtE
RERIAE

e FCC Part 15 of Class A & CE
EF

o {RIEHR : 35F
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OPT-PSE2206 P9-10/100/1000M EERTEE [ (POEAHER) + BN TFJkSFPI, AIiEVLANINEE
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SFP-SX-MM-0205
SFP-LX-SM-0220
SFP-LX-SM-0240
SFP-ZX-SM-0280

SFP, 1.25G , 850nm, 0.5km , LC
SFP, 1.25G , 1310nm , 20km , LC
SFP, 1.25G , 1310nm , 40km , LC
SFP, 1.25G , 1550nm , 80km , LC
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